The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: Q2C3 2024-11-01 to 2024-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-11-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $5,164.60
2024-11-03 goBILDA txn kWHRapa -$162.92 $5,001.68
2024-11-04 goBILDA txn nEHBQVR -$87.60 $4,914.08
2024-11-10 BT =REVrobotics txn_0eHXleX -$110.13 $4,803.95
2024-11-11 STUDICA, INC. txn_evHzpGP -$38.72 $4,765.23
2024-11-16 goBILDA txn_oyHO0877 -$87.60 $4,677.63
2024-11-23 SPARK FUN ELECTRONICS INC txn wNH224Y -$96.88 $4,580.75
2024-11-23 goBILDA txn R2Haar6 -$82.82 $4,497.93
2024-11-23 SP SWYFT ROBOTICS txn BZHGGpl -$85.30 $4,412.63

WITHDRAWN: $751.97. DEPOSITED: $0.00. $4,412.63

Q2C3is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Q2CS3's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



